Zip

	TOLAIM DEBOLO TO TO THE		
MAIL TO: William Bell, Jr.			
NAME 101 East 155th Street	,		
ADDRESS			
Harvey, Illinois		89268974	
The state of the s		3 - 36 5 - 1 M	
THE GRANTOR Dorothy B. McCoy	52 graf fil 19. 1977 i July 18. se	to the second	
of theCityofChicagoCounty for and in consideration ofTen and No. and other good and valuable considerations	y of cookState ofIllinois  DOLLARS in hand paid.	5. 17. 14.	
CONVEY and QUIT CLAIM to WIII	iam Bell, Jr.	•	
of the City o) Harvey County all Interest in the following described Real I State of Illinois, to-wit	y of Cook State of Illinois Estate situated in the County of Cook in the	•	
of Block 23 in Subrivision of the S	nd Addition to west Auburn, being a Sulxiv Southeast 1/4 of Section 29, Township 38 Principal Meridian, (Except the North 99 nois.	ision	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number		ON.	
Property Address: 7715 Souch May,		Ğ	
located private and public utility party driveway easements and agree	ading building lines of record, if any; by easements, if any; party wall and coments, if any; general real estate special assessments for improvements	89268974	
•	Y <sub>h</sub>		
	77,		
, 19	T COUNTY ON		
•	C/2		
	(Q <sub>A</sub> ,		
	The state of the S	Andrew Commence	
Laws of the State of Illinois.	er and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption		
DAMED Abia 9th days	ofJune	ŗ	
SI TO DARR			
A Machy DILL Syseal	)(Seal)	·	
(Seal	)		
***************************************			
NOTE: PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT	NAME BELOW ALL SIGNATURES.		
William Bell, Jr.	101 East 155th St., Harvey, IL		
Name of Grantee	Address	Zip	
Same as above	_		
Name of Taxpayer	Address	Zip	
Jesse Outlaw	53 West Jackson, Chicago, IL	60604	
Name of Person Preparing Deed	Address	Zip	

This conveyance must contain the name and address of the grantee, (Ch.115: 12.1) name and address for tax billing, (Ch.115: 9.2) and name and address of person preparing instrument: (Ch.115: 9.3)

## County of TILINOIS FICIAL COPY

State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERT	IFY that					
personally known to me to be the sa	me person wi	nose name	subsc	ribed to the foreg	oing instrumer	ıt,
appeared before me this day in pe						•
•						
nstrument as her free and vo	oluntary act, for t	the uses and	purposes thereir	i sel forth, includin	g the release an	ıa
valver of the right of homestead.		9th	A COLAT	SEALJONE .	, 19_89	
Given under my hand and notari	al scal this	<del></del>	Jesse O	Itlaw Hinos	, 19	
(Impress See! Here)		للبة	total Philipson	xplose 1/3		
		7.7	7	Westary Public		
0,		Col	minission Expire	i		_
70		,	•			
		•				
. (	2~	**				
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			er e			
: .						
				•		
	4					
	*					
		0,		DEPT-01 RECORD	THE	4:11
·		4	<b>か</b> :	T\$2222 TRAN U	939 06/14/89 +- <b>89</b> -26	10:36:1 49:97
		•	12, -	ĨĈŎĠĸĨĊŨŨŊŦŶ	RECORDER	
·	DEPA	State of IIII	inois FREVENUE			
	OF EXEMPTION	UNDER RE	AL ESTATE TR	INSFER TAX ACT	Continu 4	
I hereby declare that the attached the Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.	med tehtesents w	transaction o	xempt under pro	AND US OF LEGENSOR	, Section 4,	
		Date	d this June	day of	19 89	! • •
2.4		***************************************	essa	<u>U</u> uk	<u> </u>	
•		Signa	Inte of Buyer-Setter	or their Representation		
• • •				(	23%	6897
					C	
				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
				MARI	-	
		·		00 111		0
			<b>5</b> \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	00 MAN		QUIT-CLAIM
• • • • • •			- <b>37</b> ]]]			큰
						ဥ
	•		H I	ਰ	7R QL	$\triangleright$
			· [] [	1 • 1	E	
		•	.		¥	Ž